Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:35.00
9:37.23
9:40.63
9:41.50
9:44.37
9:49.68
9:49.86
9:51.52
9:52.49
9:54.48
9:57.03
9:57.14
9:57.71
9:57.72
9:57.75
9:58.28

10:01.64
10:03.05
10:03.09
10:04.56
10:13.56
10:32.62
10:50.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

599
592
582
579
570
555
555
550
547
542
535
535
533
533
533
532
523
519
519
515
493
450
414

WA Pts

Round

I I I I I T

I I T T TIT I I T I mMm T

Mmoo m

m I I

Round

Date

07/03/15
16/05/14
05/12/14
15/05/15
08/03/14
25/05/15
18/04/14
01/08/13
07/06/14
29/05/15
01/06/13
08/04/16
02/03/13
01/08/14
17/05/13
08/12/13
20/12/13
03/04/15
29/03/13
171113
26/01/14
05/04/12
11/02/12

Date

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
ASA East Region Summer Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

BGASA East Region Championships 2014

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
Bedfordshire County Championships

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Northamptonshire County Championships

Meet

Venue

Luton
Corby
Luton
Corby
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Swansea
Norwich
Sunderland
Norwich
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Corby
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Corby
Portsmouth

Corby

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS

Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Co Milton K

Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



9:57.14
9:54.48
9:49.68
9:41.50
10:03.05
9:35.00
9:40.63
9:57.72
9:52.49
9:37.23
9:49.86
9:44.37
10:13.56
10:01.64
9:58.28
10:04.56
9:51.52
9:57.03
9:57.75
10:03.09
9:57.71
10:32.62
10:50.28

Copyright 2024

535
542
555
579
519
599
582
533
547
592
555
570
493

533
519
533
450
414

m I T r T T M T I I I I mM I I I I

I m I I

08/04/16
29/05/15
25/05/15
15/05/15
03/04/15
07/03/15
05/12/14
01/08/14
07/06/14
16/05/14
18/04/14
08/03/14
26/01/14
20/12/13
08/12/13
17/11/13
01/08/13
01/06/13
17/05/13
29/03/13
02/03/13
05/04/12
11/02/12

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet
ASA East Region Summer Championships
Northampton Spring Festival

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BGASA East Region Championships 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Northamptonshire County Championships

Sheffield
Sunderland
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Luton
Corby
Corby
Norwich
Luton
Swansea
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Luton
Portsmouth

Corby

Co Milton K

Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



