Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:35.00	599	Н	07/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
9:37.23	592	Н	16/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
9:40.63	582	Н	05/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		1
9:41.50	579	Н	15/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
9:44.37	570	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	1
9:49.68	555	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
9:49.86	555	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
9:51.52	550	F	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bedford SS	1
9:52.49	547	Н	07/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
9:54.48	542	Н	29/05/15	City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet	Sunderland		1
9:57.03	535	Н	01/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
9:57.14	535	Н	08/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Milton K	1
9:57.71	533	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	1
9:57.72	533	Н	01/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
9:57.75	533	Н	17/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1
9:58.28	532	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
10:01.64	523	Н	20/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
10:03.05	519	F	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
10:03.09	519	F	29/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
10:04.56	515	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1
10:13.56	493	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Bedford SS	1
10:32.62	450	F	05/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Bedford SS	1
10:50.28	414		11/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Bedford SS	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024 Powered						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
9:57.14	535	Н	08/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Milton K	1
9:54.48	542	Н	29/05/15	City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet	Sunderland		1
9:49.68	555	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
9:41.50	579	Н	15/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby		1
10:03.05	519	F	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
9:35.00	599	Н	07/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
9:40.63	582	Н	05/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		1
9:57.72	533	Н	01/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
9:52.49	547	Н	07/06/14	BGASA East Region Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
9:37.23	592	Н	16/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
9:49.86	555	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
9:44.37	570	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	1
10:13.56	493	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Bedford SS	1
10:01.64	523	Н	20/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
9:58.28	532	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
10:04.56	515	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1
9:51.52	550	F	01/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bedford SS	1
9:57.03	535	Н	01/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
9:57.75	533	Н	17/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1
10:03.09	519	F	29/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
9:57.71	533	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	1
10:32.62	450	F	05/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Bedford SS	1
10:50.28	414		11/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Bedford SS	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS